Urban.lsle

Haus A, Wohnung A1-W03
Abgeschlossenheitsnummer: 003

1. OG, 4 Zimmer, 2 Balkone, 103,7 m?
Keller (Nutzflache) 5,0 m?

Wohnflache
Flur

Wohnen/ Kochen/ Essen
Schlafen

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Bad 1

Bad 2

AR

Freisitz 50 %

Freisitz 100 % = Balkon 1 - 7,7 m2, Balkon 2 - 6,5 m?

Summe 103,7 m?

)

16 Zufentt

3
Billhorner Kanalstra

141 m?
302 m?
159 m?
139 m?
10,7 m?
59 m?
42 m
17 m
71 m?

Kohnestrae

Marckmannstrale

Balkon 2

Balkon 1

INSTONE
REAL
ESTATE

UV = Unterverteiler Elektro und Medienverteiler
HKV = Heizkreisverteiler
HK = Heizkorper

Grundriss
MaRstab ca. 1:100 auf DIN A3

1 I 1 ] ]
m 2m 3m 4m 5m




	 Haus A, Wohnung A1-W03

